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VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

MARCH 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT/SUN

1/2

4
7:00pm Regular Meeting/ Econ
Vitality Strategic Plan Review

8/9

10

11

7:00pm Regular Meeting/Rental
License Code Changes, IMPC
2024/Goal — Project Management
Software /Open Data Portal

12

13

14

15/16

17

18

6:00pm Regular Meeting/
Retirement of Officer Reddins’
Star/Municipal Campus Final Design
Selection/ Econ Vitality Strategic
Plan Adoption

19

20

21

22/23

24

25

Spring Break

26

Spring Break

27

Spring Break

28

Spring Break

29/30

31

VILLAGE BOARD MTGS

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS

Board Committees

HOLIDAYS

SPECIAL EVENTS

CREATED 11/4/24, 1/14/25, 2/4/2025




