

VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

MARCH 2025

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
					1/2
3	4 7:00pm Regular Meeting/ Econ Vitality Strategic Plan Review	5	6	7	8/9
10	11 7:00pm Regular Meeting/Rental License Code Changes, IMPC 2024/Goal – Project Management Software /Open Data Portal	12	13	14	15/16
17	18 6:00pm Regular Meeting/ Retirement of Officer Reddins' Star/Municipal Campus Final Design Selection/ Econ Vitality Strategic Plan Adoption	19	20	21	22/23
24	25 Spring Break	26 Spring Break	27 Spring Break	28 Spring Break	29/30
31					
VILLAGE BOARD MTGS	EXECUTIVE SESSIONS		Board Committees	HOLIDAYS	SPECIAL EVENTS

CREATED 11/4/24, 1/14/25, 2/4/2025